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2017 Dolfin Elite Showcase Classic - 4/5/2017 to 4/8/2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 114

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 The Fish 481The Fish

 2 Virginia Gators 384Virginia Gators

 3 Nation's Capital Swim Club 328Nation's Capital Swim Club

 4 Aquajets Swim Team 306Aquajets Swim Team

 5 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 275Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 6 Occoquan Swimming Inc 270Occoquan Swimming Inc

 7 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 245North Baltimore Aquatic Club

 8 Tide Swimming 244Tide Swimming

 9 Quest Swimming 211Quest Swimming

 10 Greenwich Ywca Dolphins Swm Tm 158Greenwich Ywca Dolphins Swm Tm

 11 East Coast C-Cerpants 147East Coast C-Cerpants

 12 East Coast Aquatic Club 142East Coast Aquatic Club

 13 Crimson Aquatics 138Crimson Aquatics

 14 Swim Seventy 133Swim Seventy

 15 Dig Swimming 131. 50Dig Swimming

 16 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club 130Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club

 17 Team Velocity 111Team Velocity

 18 Racer X Aquatics 108Racer X Aquatics

 19 Poseidon Swimming Inc 104Poseidon Swimming Inc

 19 Colorado Springs Swim Team 104Colorado Springs Swim Team

 21 USA Athletic Club Tidal Waves 102. 50USA Athletic Club Tidal Waves

 22 Hlhk Seals 95Hlhk Seals

 23 Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics 83Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics

 24 Clearwater Aquatic Team 77Clearwater Aquatic Team

 25 Rochester Swim Club Orcas 73Rochester Swim Club Orcas

 26 Mason Makos Swim Team 72Mason Makos Swim Team

 27 Bolles School Sharks 71Bolles School Sharks

 28 Dublin Community Swim Team 61Dublin Community Swim Team

 29 Hudson Area Swimming Assoc 55Hudson Area Swimming Assoc

 29 North Penn Aquatic Club 55North Penn Aquatic Club

 31 South Lyon Aquatics 53South Lyon Aquatics

 32 Monocacy Aquatic Club 51Monocacy Aquatic Club

 33 Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 49Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 34 Madison Aquatic Club 48Madison Aquatic Club

 35 Drop Aquatics 40Drop Aquatics

 35 Aces Swim Club 40Aces Swim Club

 35 Greenwood Swimming 40Greenwood Swimming

 38 Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team 35Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team

 39 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 34Mundelein Mustang Swim Club

 39 South Shore Sails 34South Shore Sails

 41 Allegheny North Swim Club 33Allegheny North Swim Club

 41 Patriot Swim Club 33Patriot Swim Club

 41 Bangor Y Barracudas 33Bangor Y Barracudas

 44 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami 32Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami

 45 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team 31AquaKids Sharks Swim Team
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Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 31Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 47 Front Range Barracudas 29Front Range Barracudas

 48 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 24Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 49 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 22Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 49 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club 22Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club

 51 SwimAtlanta 21. 50SwimAtlanta

 52 Lyons Swim Club 21Lyons Swim Club

 53 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 19Badger Swim Club,Inc.

 54 Kansas City Blazers 16Kansas City Blazers

 55 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 13Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 56 Tri-city Area Ymca Tidalwaves 11Tri-city Area Ymca Tidalwaves

 56 Manhattan Marlins 11Manhattan Marlins

 56 Southwest Aquatic Team 11Southwest Aquatic Team

 59 Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team 10Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team

 59 Horseheads Thrashers Aquatics 10Horseheads Thrashers Aquatics

 61 Oregon Community Swim Club 9Oregon Community Swim Club

 62 Waves Of Wilmington,Inc. 7Waves Of Wilmington,Inc.

 63 Winchester Swim Team 6Winchester Swim Team

 63 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 6Northern Lakes Aquatic Club

 65 Baraboo Area Makos 5Baraboo Area Makos

 65 Unattached 5Unattached

 67 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 4Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 68 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 3Hickory Willow Swim Assoc

 69 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 2South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 70 Wheeler Regional Y Tiger Shark 1Wheeler Regional Y Tiger Shark

 70 Alligator Aquatics 1Alligator Aquatics

 70 Nys Aquatics, Inc. 1Nys Aquatics, Inc.
 5,802.50Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nation's Capital Swim Club 509. 50Nation's Capital Swim Club

 2 Aquajets Swim Team 429Aquajets Swim Team

 3 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 339Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 4 Virginia Gators 329Virginia Gators

 5 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 304. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 6 Poseidon Swimming Inc 289Poseidon Swimming Inc

 7 Nys Aquatics, Inc. 269. 50Nys Aquatics, Inc.

 8 Rochester Swim Club Orcas 174Rochester Swim Club Orcas

 9 East Coast Aquatic Club 172. 50East Coast Aquatic Club

 10 Quest Swimming 168Quest Swimming

 11 Inner City Marine Swim Club 151Inner City Marine Swim Club

 12 The Fish 143The Fish

 13 Mason Makos Swim Team 129Mason Makos Swim Team

 14 Occoquan Swimming Inc 126Occoquan Swimming Inc
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Place Team Points

 15 North Penn Aquatic Club 120North Penn Aquatic Club

 16 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 119. 50North Baltimore Aquatic Club

 17 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 118South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 18 Winchester Swim Team 117. 50Winchester Swim Team

 19 Monocacy Aquatic Club 99Monocacy Aquatic Club

 20 Swim Seventy 97. 50Swim Seventy

 21 West Chicago Sharks 90West Chicago Sharks

 22 Baltimore Jewish Community Cen 89Baltimore Jewish Community Cen

 22 Front Range Barracudas 89Front Range Barracudas

 24 Edwardsville YMCA 88. 50Edwardsville YMCA

 25 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 79Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 26 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami 75. 50Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami

 27 Crimson Aquatics 75Crimson Aquatics

 28 Allegheny North Swim Club 74Allegheny North Swim Club

 29 Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 71Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 30 Episcopal AmberJax 70Episcopal AmberJax

 31 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 62Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 32 Edina Swim Club 56Edina Swim Club

 32 Tide Swimming 56Tide Swimming

 34 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club 54Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club

 35 Buckeye Swim Club 52Buckeye Swim Club

 36 Hudson Area Swimming Assoc 51Hudson Area Swimming Assoc

 37 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 50Badger Swim Club,Inc.

 38 SwimAtlanta 48SwimAtlanta

 39 Madison Aquatic Club 47Madison Aquatic Club

 40 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club 41Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club

 41 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 38Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 42 Snow Swimming 37Snow Swimming

 43 Wheeler Regional Y Tiger Shark 33Wheeler Regional Y Tiger Shark

 44 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 32Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 45 Bolles School Sharks 31Bolles School Sharks

 46 Southwest Aquatic Team 26Southwest Aquatic Team

 47 South Shore Sails 25South Shore Sails

 48 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 23Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 49 Tide Water Aquatics Club 22Tide Water Aquatics Club

 49 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 22Hickory Willow Swim Assoc

 51 Lyons Swim Club 21Lyons Swim Club

 52 Colorado Springs Swim Team 17Colorado Springs Swim Team

 53 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team 15AquaKids Sharks Swim Team

 53 Oregon Community Swim Club 15Oregon Community Swim Club

 53 Greenwood Swimming 15Greenwood Swimming

 56 Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 11. 50Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming

 57 Coastal Maine Aquatics 10Coastal Maine Aquatics

 58 Westchester Aquatic Club 9Westchester Aquatic Club

 59 Waves Of Wilmington,Inc. 8Waves Of Wilmington,Inc.
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 60 Westbrook Seals 7Westbrook Seals

 61 Team Velocity 6Team Velocity

 61 Kansas City Blazers 6Kansas City Blazers

 61 Parkland Aquatic Club 6Parkland Aquatic Club

 61 Stafford Aquatics Team 6Stafford Aquatics Team

 61 Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org 6Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org

 66 Clearwater Aquatic Team 5Clearwater Aquatic Team

 66 Rend Lake Aquatics Youth 5Rend Lake Aquatics Youth

 66 Great Lakes Aquatics 5Great Lakes Aquatics

 69 Sioux Falls Swim Team 4Sioux Falls Swim Team

 69 Baraboo Area Makos 4Baraboo Area Makos

 71 Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc 3Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc

 72 South Jersey Aquatic Club 2South Jersey Aquatic Club

 73 East Coast C-Cerpants 1East Coast C-Cerpants

 73 Team Millennium 1Team Millennium

 73 Alligator Aquatics 1Alligator Aquatics
 6,001.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nation's Capital Swim Club 837. 50Nation's Capital Swim Club

 2 Aquajets Swim Team 735Aquajets Swim Team

 3 Virginia Gators 713Virginia Gators

 4 The Fish 624The Fish

 5 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 579. 50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 6 Occoquan Swimming Inc 396Occoquan Swimming Inc

 7 Poseidon Swimming Inc 393Poseidon Swimming Inc

 8 Quest Swimming 379Quest Swimming

 9 Flood Aquatics Swim Team 370Flood Aquatics Swim Team

 10 North Baltimore Aquatic Club 364. 50North Baltimore Aquatic Club

 11 East Coast Aquatic Club 314. 50East Coast Aquatic Club

 12 Tide Swimming 300Tide Swimming

 13 Nys Aquatics, Inc. 270. 50Nys Aquatics, Inc.

 14 Rochester Swim Club Orcas 247Rochester Swim Club Orcas

 15 Swim Seventy 230. 50Swim Seventy

 16 Crimson Aquatics 213Crimson Aquatics

 17 Mason Makos Swim Team 201Mason Makos Swim Team

 18 North Penn Aquatic Club 175North Penn Aquatic Club

 19 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club 171Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club

 20 Greenwich Ywca Dolphins Swm Tm 158Greenwich Ywca Dolphins Swm Tm

 21 Inner City Marine Swim Club 151Inner City Marine Swim Club

 22 Monocacy Aquatic Club 150Monocacy Aquatic Club

 23 East Coast C-Cerpants 148East Coast C-Cerpants

 24 Dig Swimming 131. 50Dig Swimming

 25 Winchester Swim Team 123. 50Winchester Swim Team
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 26 Colorado Springs Swim Team 121Colorado Springs Swim Team

 27 Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics 120Pittsburgh Elite Aquatics

 27 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 120South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 29 Front Range Barracudas 118Front Range Barracudas

 30 Team Velocity 117Team Velocity

 31 Racer X Aquatics 108Racer X Aquatics

 32 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami 107. 50Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami

 33 Allegheny North Swim Club 107Allegheny North Swim Club

 34 Hudson Area Swimming Assoc 106Hudson Area Swimming Assoc

 35 USA Athletic Club Tidal Waves 102. 50USA Athletic Club Tidal Waves

 36 Bolles School Sharks 102Bolles School Sharks

 37 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 101Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 38 Hlhk Seals 95Hlhk Seals

 38 Madison Aquatic Club 95Madison Aquatic Club

 40 West Chicago Sharks 90West Chicago Sharks

 41 Baltimore Jewish Community Cen 89Baltimore Jewish Community Cen

 42 Edwardsville YMCA 88. 50Edwardsville YMCA

 43 Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics 83Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics

 44 Clearwater Aquatic Team 82Clearwater Aquatic Team

 45 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club 76Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club

 46 Episcopal AmberJax 70Episcopal AmberJax

 47 SwimAtlanta 69. 50SwimAtlanta

 48 Badger Swim Club,Inc. 69Badger Swim Club,Inc.

 49 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 62Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 50 Dublin Community Swim Team 61Dublin Community Swim Team

 51 South Shore Sails 59South Shore Sails

 52 Edina Swim Club 56Edina Swim Club

 53 Greenwood Swimming 55Greenwood Swimming

 54 South Lyon Aquatics 53South Lyon Aquatics

 55 Buckeye Swim Club 52Buckeye Swim Club

 56 Ridgefield Aquatic Club 47Ridgefield Aquatic Club

 57 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team 46AquaKids Sharks Swim Team

 58 Lyons Swim Club 42Lyons Swim Club

 59 Aces Swim Club 40Aces Swim Club

 59 Drop Aquatics 40Drop Aquatics

 61 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team 38Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team

 62 Southwest Aquatic Team 37Southwest Aquatic Team

 62 Snow Swimming 37Snow Swimming

 64 Lake Erie Silver Dolphins 36Lake Erie Silver Dolphins

 65 Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team 35Georgia Coastal Aquatic Team

 66 Wheeler Regional Y Tiger Shark 34Wheeler Regional Y Tiger Shark

 66 Mundelein Mustang Swim Club 34Mundelein Mustang Swim Club

 68 Bangor Y Barracudas 33Bangor Y Barracudas

 68 Patriot Swim Club 33Patriot Swim Club

 70 Hickory Willow Swim Assoc 25Hickory Willow Swim Assoc
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 71 Oregon Community Swim Club 24Oregon Community Swim Club

 72 Tide Water Aquatics Club 22Tide Water Aquatics Club

 72 Kansas City Blazers 22Kansas City Blazers

 74 Waves Of Wilmington,Inc. 15Waves Of Wilmington,Inc.

 75 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 13Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 76 Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming 11. 50Great Lakes Sailfish Swimming

 77 Manhattan Marlins 11Manhattan Marlins

 77 Tri-city Area Ymca Tidalwaves 11Tri-city Area Ymca Tidalwaves

 79 Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team 10Hannibal Hurricanes Swim Team

 79 Coastal Maine Aquatics 10Coastal Maine Aquatics

 79 Horseheads Thrashers Aquatics 10Horseheads Thrashers Aquatics

 82 Westchester Aquatic Club 9Westchester Aquatic Club

 82 Baraboo Area Makos 9Baraboo Area Makos

 84 Westbrook Seals 7Westbrook Seals

 85 Parkland Aquatic Club 6Parkland Aquatic Club

 85 Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org 6Lifetime Aquatic Swim Org

 85 Stafford Aquatics Team 6Stafford Aquatics Team

 85 Northern Lakes Aquatic Club 6Northern Lakes Aquatic Club

 89 Unattached 5Unattached

 89 Rend Lake Aquatics Youth 5Rend Lake Aquatics Youth

 89 Great Lakes Aquatics 5Great Lakes Aquatics

 92 Sioux Falls Swim Team 4Sioux Falls Swim Team

 93 Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc 3Flagstaff Snow Sharks Inc

 94 Alligator Aquatics 2Alligator Aquatics

 94 South Jersey Aquatic Club 2South Jersey Aquatic Club

 96 Team Millennium 1Team Millennium
 11,803.50Total


